V”

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 3RD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (JANUARY, 2022)

Appeared : 108

SINo Rank College

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Regional Dental College,

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1/Ex[947

Roll
DIB

SIL

SIL

GAU

SIL

SIL

DIB

DIB

SIL

DIB

SIL

DIB

DIB

SIL

SIL

DIB

SIL

DIB

22 February 2022

No
18998

19055

19036

18957

19054

19062

18993

19022

19033

19020

19059

19010

19015

19061

19039

18997

19042

19009

Debashruti Nath

Nikita R.K. Aryan

Begam Shabnam

Akhtar

Aniket Banerjee

Monoswita

Purkayastha

Subhadeepa Paul

Asmina Khatun

Shubham Bhardwaj

Anushya Dutta

Sanchita Kejriwal

Sangeeta Baruah

Payal Poddar

Rani Malakar

Shreya Dutta

Dharitri Sarania

Chinmoyee Saikia

Guljar Hussain

Choudhury

Parmita Choudhury

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed : 100

Remark

Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology &
Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology &
Microbiology

Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology &
Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology &
Microbiology

Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology &
Microbiology

Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology &
Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology &
Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology &
Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology &
Microbiology

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of6



SINo Rank College Roll No Name Result Remark

19 16  Regional Dental College, GAU 18981 Sahana Tasfiya Pass Honours in General Surgery
Guwahati

20 16  Govt. Dental College, SIL 19041 Gopal Kumar Sah Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Silchar

21 17  Govt. Dental College, DIB 19008 Parishmita Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Dibrugarh Borgohain

22 17  Govt. Dental College, DIB 19025 Sweety Boruah Pass Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology &
Dibrugarh Microbiology

23 17  Govt. Dental College, SIL 19030 Anindita Das Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Silchar

24 18  Govt. Dental College, SIL 19034 Ashmita Borthakur  Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Silchar

25 19  Govt. Dental College, DIB 18988 Ambiya Begum Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Dibrugarh

26 20 Regional Dental College, GAU 18956 Akash Sharma Pass Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology &
Guwahati Microbiology

27 20 Govt. Dental College, DIB 19013 Pranjal Charingia Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Dibrugarh

28 21  Govt. Dental College, SIL 19057 Samadrita Paul Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Silchar

29 22  Govt. Dental College, DIB 19005 Marjia Rahman Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Dibrugarh

30 23  Regional Dental College, GAU 18985 Sinki Kumari Singh  Pass Honours in General Surgery
Guwabhati

31 23  Govt. Dental College, DIB 19006 Meghna Gautam Pass Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology &
Dibrugarh Microbiology

32 23  Govt. Dental College, DIB 19019 Sagarika Bora Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Dibrugarh

33 24  Govt. Dental College, SIL 19044 Himanka Neog Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Silchar

34 25 Govt. Dental College, SIL 19043 Hifzur Bepari Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Silchar

35 26  Regional Dental College, GAU 18962 Debishmita Hazarika Pass Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology &
Guwahati Microbiology

36 27  Govt. Dental College, DIB 19021 Shibani Jalan Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Dibrugarh

37 27  Govt. Dental College, DIB 19026 Udipta Dutta Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Dibrugarh

38 28  Govt. Dental College, SIL 19050 Kumari Sukanya Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Silchar Sarma

39 29  Govt. Dental College, DIB 19003 Kasturinibha Saharia Pass Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
Dibrugarh

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences



SINo Rank College

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

29

30

31

32

32

33

34

34

35

36

37

38

38

39

39

40

40

4

42

42

43

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Roll No

DIB 19024
SIL 19037
DIB 19002
SIL 19035
SIL 19049
SIL 19060
DIB 18995
DIB 18999
SIL 19028
DIB 18994
SIL 19038
DIB 19001

SIL 19032

Regional Dental College, GAU 18975

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1/Ex[947

SIL 19040

DIB 19011
SIL 19048
SIL 19031
DIB 19007
DIB 19016

DIB 19023

22 February 2022

Name

Suman Hazarika

Darshana Saikia

Jeena Devi

Atmadeep Paul

Choudhury

Klirso Teronpi

Shouvik Dam

Bhabajit Boro

Dikshita Sarma

Ahmad Adil Hussain

Tapadar

Asmita Sarkar

David Boro

Hrittik Das

Anjuma Shabnam

Barbhuiya

Nayanijit Talukdar

Dibakar Roy

Pompi Chungkrang

Khairul Islam Mondal

Anita Topno

Pankhi Medhi

Rikdhriti Rabha

Shubhrajit Das

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in General Surgery

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page3of6



SINo Rank College

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

4l

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1/Ex[947

43

44

45

46

47

47

47

48

49

50

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

58

59

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Roll No
19046 Jeshmina Mochahari Pass

SIL

DIB

19012

Regional Dental College, GAU 18960

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 18969

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

DIB

SIL

SIL

DIB

19027

19045

19052

18989

Regional Dental College, GAU 18965

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

DIB

DIB

18991

18992

Regional Dental College, GAU 18978

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

SIL

SIL

19056

19051

Regional Dental College, GAU 18958

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

DIB

SIL

18990

19047

Regional Dental College, GAU 18987

Guwahati

Regional Dental College, GAU 18973

Guwahati

Govt. Dental College,
Silchar

Govt. Dental College,
Dibrugarh

SIL

DIB

19029

19018

22 February 2022

Name

Pompi Kanu

Bishworbanta Karam

Karabi Kalita

Upakul Rabha

Hirakjyoti Deori

Md. Akbar Ali

Anisur Rahman

Gemeng Megu

Arindam Pratim

Konwar

Ashapriya Hazarika

Prachi Ajitsaria

Prem Singh Chauhan

Loni Boro

Archita Kemprai

Anurupa Shyam

Johndeep Roy

Tanmay Mallik

Matamleima Chanu

Langpoklakpam

Alex Chorei

Sagar Timung

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in General Surgery

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology

Honours in General Surgery

Honours in General Surgery

Honours in General Surgery

Honours in General Surgery

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page 4 of 6



SINo Rank College Roll No Name Result Remark
82 60 Govt. Dental College, DIB 19000 Gouranga Doley Pass

Dibrugarh
83 61 Regional Dental College, GAU 18968 Jyotismita Pass
Guwabhati Choudhury
84 62 Govt. Dental College, DIB 19004 Lonmow Weingken Pass
Dibrugarh
85 63  Regional Dental College, GAU 18976 Nuona Katiry Pass Honours in General Surgery
Guwahati
86 64 Regional Dental College, GAU 18977 Paolin Brahma Pass Honours in General Surgery
Guwabhati
87 65 Govt. Dental College, DIB 19017 Rituraj Borah Pass
Dibrugarh
88 66  Govt. Dental College, DIB 18996 Chandan Kurmi Pass
Dibrugarh

89 67 Regional Dental College, GAU 18964 Elizabeth Khing Pass
Guwabhati

90 68 Regional Dental College, GAU 18974 Mostofa Ali Bepari  Pass

Guwabhati

91 69 Regional Dental College, GAU 18986 Takhe Onya Pass
Guwabhati

92 70  Regional Dental College, GAU 18979 Protima Sarkar Pass
Guwabhati

93 70  Govt. Dental College, DIB 19014 Preksha Golchha Pass

Dibrugarh

94 71 Regional Dental College, GAU 18967 Ivaniechya Pass
Guwahati Thangkhiew

95 72 Regional Dental College, GAU 18972 Lalthlamuani Pass
Guwabhati

96 73 Regional Dental College, GAU 18963 Dipanwita Rout Pass
Guwabhati

97 73 Govt. Dental College, SIL 19058 Sandeep Kumar Pass

Silchar Sahani

98 74  Govt. Dental College, SIL 19053 Mirmili Teronpi Pass
Silchar

99 75 Regional Dental College, GAU 18970 Kuba Murtem Pass
Guwabhati

100 76  Regional Dental College, GAU 18971 Lallawmkimi Sailo  Pass

Guwahati

101 Regional Dental College, GAU 14482 Waisong Song Dili  Fail Fail in General Medicine
Guwabhati Bey

102 Regional Dental College, GAU 16201 H. Lalruattluanga Fail Fail in General Medicine
Guwahati

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences



SINo Rank College Roll No Name Result Remark

103 Regional Dental College, GAU 18959 Barsha Daimary Fail Fail in General Medicine
Guwabhati

104 Regional Dental College, GAU 18961 David Konthoujam  Fail Fail in General Medicine
Guwabhati

105 Regional Dental College, GAU 18966 Hito K. Yepthomi Fail Fail in General Medicine, Oral Pathology &
Guwahati Microbiology

106 Regional Dental College, GAU 18980 Romalsawmi Fail Fail in General Medicine
Guwabhati

107 Regional Dental College, GAU 18982 Sanesh Debbarma  Fail Fail in General Medicine
Guwabhati

108 Regional Dental College, GAU 18983 Shayan Dhar Fail Fail in General Medicine
Guwabhati

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/79/2011/Pt-1/Ex/947 22 February 2022 _ Page 6 of 6



