

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 3RD PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (JANUARY, 2022)

Appeared: 108 Passed: 100

							Passed: 100
Sl No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	1	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18998	Debashruti Nath	Pass	Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology & Microbiology
2	2	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19055	Nikita R.K. Aryan	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
3	3	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19036	Begam Shabnam Akhtar	Pass	Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology & Microbiology
4	4	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18957	Aniket Banerjee	Pass	Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology & Microbiology
5	5	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19054	Monoswita Purkayastha	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
6	6	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19062	Subhadeepa Paul	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
7	7	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18993	Asmina Khatun	Pass	Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology & Microbiology
8	7	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19022	Shubham Bhardwaj	Pass	Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology & Microbiology
9	7	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19033	Anushya Dutta	Pass	Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology & Microbiology
10	8	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19020	Sanchita Kejriwal	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
11	9	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19059	Sangeeta Baruah	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
12	10	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19010	Payal Poddar	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
13	10	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19015	Rani Malakar	Pass	Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology & Microbiology
14	11	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19061	Shreya Dutta	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
15	12	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19039	Dharitri Sarania	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
16	13	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18997	Chinmoyee Saikia	Pass	Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology & Microbiology
17	14	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19042	Guljar Hussain Choudhury	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
18	15	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19009	Parmita Choudhury	Pass	Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology & Microbiology



CLNo	Donk	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
19	16	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18981	Sahana Tasfiya	Pass	Honours in General Surgery
20	16	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19041	Gopal Kumar Sah	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
21	17	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19008	Parishmita Borgohain	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
22	17	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19025	Sweety Boruah	Pass	Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology & Microbiology
23	17	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19030	Anindita Das	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
24	18	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19034	Ashmita Borthakur	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
25	19	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18988	Ambiya Begum	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
26	20	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18956	Akash Sharma	Pass	Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology & Microbiology
27	20	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19013	Pranjal Charingia	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
28	21	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19057	Samadrita Paul	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
29	22	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19005	Marjia Rahman	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
30	23	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18985	Sinki Kumari Singh	Pass	Honours in General Surgery
31	23	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19006	Meghna Gautam	Pass	Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology & Microbiology
32	23	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19019	Sagarika Bora	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
33	24	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19044	Himanka Neog	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
34	25	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19043	Hifzur Bepari	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
35	26	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18962	Debishmita Hazarika	Pass	Honours in General Surgery, Oral Pathology & Microbiology
36	27	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19021	Shibani Jalan	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
37	27	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19026	Udipta Dutta	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
38	28	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19050	Kumari Sukanya Sarma	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
39	29	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19003	Kasturinibha Saharia	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology



Sl No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
40	29	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19024	Suman Hazarika	Pass	
41	30	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19037	Darshana Saikia	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
42	31	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19002	Jeena Devi	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
43	32	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19035	Atmadeep Paul Choudhury	Pass	•
44	32	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19049	Klirso Teronpi	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
45	33	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19060	Shouvik Dam	Pass	
46	34	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18995	Bhabajit Boro	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
47	34	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18999	Dikshita Sarma	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
48	35	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19028	Ahmad Adil Hussain Tapadar	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
49	36	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18994	Asmita Sarkar	Pass	•
50	37	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19038	David Boro	Pass	•
51	38	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19001	Hrittik Das	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
52	38	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19032	Anjuma Shabnam Barbhuiya	Pass	•
53	39	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18975	Nayanjit Talukdar	Pass	Honours in General Surgery
54	39	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19040	Dibakar Roy	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
55	40	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19011	Pompi Chungkrang	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
56	40	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19048	Khairul Islam Mondal	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
57	41	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19031	Anita Topno	Pass	
58	42	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19007	Pankhi Medhi	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
59	42	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19016	Rikdhriti Rabha	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
60	43	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19023	Shubhrajit Das	Pass	•



SI No	Danle	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
61	43	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19046	Jeshmina Mochahari	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
62	44	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19012	Pompi Kanu	Pass	
63	45	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18960	Bishworbanta Karam	Pass	Honours in General Surgery
64	46	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18969	Karabi Kalita	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
65	47	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19027	Upakul Rabha	Pass	Honours in Oral Pathology & Microbiology
66	47	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19045	Hirakjyoti Deori	Pass	
67	47	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19052	Md. Akbar Ali	Pass	
68	48	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18989	Anisur Rahman	Pass	•
69	49	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18965	Gemeng Megu	Pass	Honours in General Surgery
70	50	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18991	Arindam Pratim Konwar	Pass	
71	50	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18992	Ashapriya Hazarika	Pass	
72	51	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18978	Prachi Ajitsaria	Pass	Honours in General Surgery
73	52	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19056	Prem Singh Chauhan	Pass	
74	53	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19051	Loni Boro	Pass	
75	54	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18958	Archita Kemprai	Pass	Honours in General Surgery
76	55	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18990	Anurupa Shyam	Pass	
77	56	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19047	Johndeep Roy	Pass	•
78	57	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18987	Tanmay Mallik	Pass	
79	58	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18973	Matamleima Chanu Langpoklakpam	Pass	Honours in General Surgery
80	58	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19029	Alex Chorei	Pass	•
81	59	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19018	Sagar Timung	Pass	•



Sl No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
82	60	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19000	Gouranga Doley	Pass	
83	61	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18968	Jyotismita Choudhury	Pass	
84	62	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19004	Lonmow Weingken	Pass	
85	63	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18976	Nuona Katiry	Pass	Honours in General Surgery
86	64	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18977	Paolin Brahma	Pass	Honours in General Surgery
87	65	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19017	Rituraj Borah	Pass	•
88	66	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18996	Chandan Kurmi	Pass	•
89	67	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18964	Elizabeth Khing	Pass	•
90	68	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18974	Mostofa Ali Bepari	Pass	•
91	69	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18986	Takhe Onya	Pass	•
92	70	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18979	Protima Sarkar	Pass	
93	70	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	19014	Preksha Golchha	Pass	
94	71	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18967	Ivaniechya Thangkhiew	Pass	
95	72	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18972	Lalthlamuani	Pass	•
96	73	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18963	Dipanwita Rout	Pass	
97	73	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19058	Sandeep Kumar Sahani	Pass	•
98	74	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19053	Mirmili Teronpi	Pass	•
99	75	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18970	Kuba Murtem	Pass	•
100	76	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18971	Lallawmkimi Sailo	Pass	
101		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	14482	Waisong Song Dili Bey	Fail	Fail in General Medicine
102		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	16201	H. Lalruattluanga	Fail	Fail in General Medicine



SI No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
103		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18959	Barsha Daimary	Fail	Fail in General Medicine
104		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18961	David Konthoujam	Fail	Fail in General Medicine
105		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18966	Hito K. Yepthomi	Fail	Fail in General Medicine, Oral Pathology & Microbiology
106		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18980	Romalsawmi	Fail	Fail in General Medicine
107		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18982	Sanesh Debbarma	Fail	Fail in General Medicine
108		Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18983	Shayan Dhar	Fail	Fail in General Medicine

